
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

47. Ostschweizer Jungschützen Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal (U21) 
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total
1 Gossau Sport 1 SG 539

Koch Leon 2010 89 94 183
Strässle Severin 2010 91 90 181
Strässle Oliver 2012 92 83 175
Gruppentotale 272 267 539

2 Bürglen SG 1 TG 537

Schär Fabian 2010 92 91 183
Schmid Elija 2011 93 86 179
Müller Matteo 2012 89 86 175
Gruppentotale 274 263 537

3 Sargans SV 1 SG 523

Peter Anina 2010 87 93 180
Kühne Tiziana 2010 85 89 174
Ott Jasmin 2012 88 81 169
Gruppentotale 260 263 523

4 Tomils SV 1 GR 520

Caspar Nando 2011 90 93 183
Müller Linard 2011 84 85 169
Waser Gianna 2011 87 81 168
Gruppentotale 261 259 520

5 Uster SG 1 ZH 510

Brosi Luis 2010 84 91 175
Vetter Luis 2010 87 83 170
Denz Sebastian 2010 78 87 165
Gruppentotale 249 261 510

6 Castrisch ST 1 GR 509

Cathomen Nina 2011 91 85 176
Cabalzar Chiara 2011 90 80 170
Cabalzar Patrick 2014 80 83 163
Gruppentotale 261 248 509

7 Wil SG Stadt 1 SG 503

Hasic Lejla 2012 89 81 170
Beurer Florian 2011 86 81 167
Bhopal Mueid Umer 2012 85 81 166
Gruppentotale 260 243 503

8 Pontresina SV 2 GR 500

Berner Luca 2013 81 87 168
Berner Melanie 2011 81 86 167
Berni Vera 2010 80 85 165
Gruppentotale 242 258 500

9 Mauren-Berg SG 1 TG 500

Fisher Liam 2010 86 84 170
Häuptli Nicola 2011 78 88 166
Bernhard Linard 2010 84 80 164
Gruppentotale 248 252 500
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total
10 Alt St. Johann FSG 1 SG 498

Huser Lukas 2010 86 82 168
Brändle Jamiro 2010 83 83 166
Bräker Nico 2011 85 79 164
Gruppentotale 254 244 498

11 Wetzikon SG 1 ZH 496

Bachmann Nick 2011 81 90 171
Rutte Mathijs 2010 89 74 163
Bosshard Katalin 2010 76 86 162
Gruppentotale 246 250 496

12 Mols SG 1 SG 494

Bleisch Fabio 2011 87 88 175
Gubser Kilian 2010 83 80 163
Hug Andrin 2011 82 74 156
Gruppentotale 252 242 494

13 Mammern FSG 1 TG 488

Günter Sarah 2011 94 86 180
Schaefer Tim 2011 85 70 155
Meier Aline 2012 76 77 153
Gruppentotale 255 233 488

14 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 1 TG 486

Lüchinger Morin 2010 82 85 167
dos Santos Jessica 2010 83 81 164
Maly Jonas 2011 76 79 155
Gruppentotale 241 245 486

15 Pontresina SV 1 GR 483

Lehner Nico Andrin 2011 80 86 166
Pampel Andri 2011 84 76 160
Pedretti Morena 2012 76 81 157
Gruppentotale 240 243 483

16 Stäfa SG 1 ZH 483

Deutinger Dominique 2011 85 80 165
Heinrich Mads 2011 79 82 161
Paraskevopoulos Nikitas 2011 78 79 157
Gruppentotale 242 241 483

17 Aesch ZH FSV 1 ZH 481

Grego Matteo 2010 82 85 167
Fellmann Sandro 2010 75 87 162
Schär Leon 2010 74 78 152
Gruppentotale 231 250 481

18 Bäretswil SG 1 ZH 479

Müller Ximena 2010 77 85 162
Dettling Jerome 2011 80 80 160
Kohli Robin 2010 81 76 157
Gruppentotale 238 241 479
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19 Grabs SV 1 SG 475

Vetsch Josua 2010 76 87 163
Hutter Mailo 2011 83 76 159
Gantenbein Andreas 2013 76 77 153
Gruppentotale 235 240 475

20 Oberegg FS 2 AI 466

Schmid Aaron 2010 78 85 163
Rüegg Claudio 2010 74 84 158
Rüegg Flavia 2011 76 69 145
Gruppentotale 228 238 466

21 Teufen Stand 1 AR 463

Staub Nico 2010 80 86 166
Saupe Wim 2010 73 80 153
Knöfler Mateo 2010 67 77 144
Gruppentotale 220 243 463

22 Signina SG 1 GR 459

Stucki Anita 2010 93 88 181
Stucki Kilian 2012 87 85 172
Buchli Jonathan 2012 64 42 106
Gruppentotale 244 215 459

23 Heiden FS 1 AR 444

Graf Jasmin 2010 76 86 162
Bastian Fiona 2011 71 75 146
Frei Josephine 2011 61 75 136
Gruppentotale 208 236 444

24 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 TG 438

Amrhein Livia 2013 82 73 155
Frank Mara 2010 77 68 145
Isenring Livia 2010 76 62 138
Gruppentotale 235 203 438
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Kanton R1 R2 Total

1 Koch Leon 2010 Gossau Sport SG 89 94 183
2 Caspar Nando 2011 Tomils SV GR 90 93 183
3 Schär Fabian 2010 Bürglen SG TG 92 91 183
4 Stucki Anita 2010 Signina SG GR 93 88 181
5 Strässle Severin 2010 Gossau Sport SG 91 90 181
6 Günter Sarah 2011 Mammern FSG TG 94 86 180
7 Peter Anina 2010 Sargans SV SG 87 93 180
8 Schmid Elija 2011 Bürglen SG TG 93 86 179
9 Cathomen Nina 2011 Castrisch ST GR 91 85 176

10 Strässle Oliver 2012 Gossau Sport SG 92 83 175
11 Brosi Luis 2010 Uster SG ZH 84 91 175
12 Müller Matteo 2012 Bürglen SG TG 89 86 175
13 Bleisch Fabio 2011 Mols SG SG 87 88 175
14 Kühne Tiziana 2010 Sargans SV SG 85 89 174
15 Stucki Kilian 2012 Signina SG GR 87 85 172
16 Bachmann Nick 2011 Wetzikon SG ZH 81 90 171
17 Cabalzar Chiara 2011 Castrisch ST GR 90 80 170
18 Hasic Lejla 2012 Wil SG Stadt SG 89 81 170
19 Vetter Luis 2010 Uster SG ZH 87 83 170
20 Fisher Liam 2010 Mauren-Berg SG TG 86 84 170
21 Ott Jasmin 2012 Sargans SV SG 88 81 169
22 Müller Linard 2011 Tomils SV GR 84 85 169
23 Berner Luca 2013 Pontresina SV GR 81 87 168
24 Waser Gianna 2011 Tomils SV GR 87 81 168
25 Huser Lukas 2010 Alt St. Johann FSG SG 86 82 168
26 Berner Melanie 2011 Pontresina SV GR 81 86 167
27 Beurer Florian 2011 Wil SG Stadt SG 86 81 167
28 Grego Matteo 2010 Aesch ZH FSV ZH 82 85 167
29 Lüchinger Morin 2010 Güttingen-Kesswil SV TG 82 85 167
30 Häuptli Nicola 2011 Mauren-Berg SG TG 78 88 166
31 Lehner Nico Andrin 2011 Pontresina SV GR 80 86 166
32 Staub Nico 2010 Teufen Stand AR 80 86 166
33 Bhopal Mueid Umer 2012 Wil SG Stadt SG 85 81 166
34 Brändle Jamiro 2010 Alt St. Johann FSG SG 83 83 166
35 Denz Sebastian 2010 Uster SG ZH 78 87 165
36 Deutinger Dominique 2011 Stäfa SG ZH 85 80 165
37 Berni Vera 2010 Pontresina SV GR 80 85 165
38 Bräker Nico 2011 Alt St. Johann FSG SG 85 79 164
39 Bernhard Linard 2010 Mauren-Berg SG TG 84 80 164
40 dos Santos Jessica 2010 Güttingen-Kesswil SV TG 83 81 164
41 Rutte Mathijs 2010 Wetzikon SG ZH 89 74 163
42 Vetsch Josua 2010 Grabs SV SG 76 87 163
43 Schmid Aaron 2010 Oberegg FS AI 78 85 163
44 Cabalzar Patrick 2014 Castrisch ST GR 80 83 163
45 Gubser Kilian 2010 Mols SG SG 83 80 163
46 Fellmann Sandro 2010 Aesch ZH FSV ZH 75 87 162
47 Bosshard Katalin 2010 Wetzikon SG ZH 76 86 162
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48 Graf Jasmin 2010 Heiden FS AR 76 86 162
49 Müller Ximena 2010 Bäretswil SG ZH 77 85 162
50 Heinrich Mads 2011 Stäfa SG ZH 79 82 161
51 Pampel Andri 2011 Pontresina SV GR 84 76 160
52 Dettling Jerome 2011 Bäretswil SG ZH 80 80 160
53 Hutter Mailo 2011 Grabs SV SG 83 76 159
54 Rüegg Claudio 2010 Oberegg FS AI 74 84 158
55 Pedretti Morena 2012 Pontresina SV GR 76 81 157
56 Kohli Robin 2010 Bäretswil SG ZH 81 76 157
57 Paraskevopoulos Nikitas 2011 Stäfa SG ZH 78 79 157
58 Hug Andrin 2011 Mols SG SG 82 74 156
59 Schaefer Tim 2011 Mammern FSG TG 85 70 155
60 Amrhein Livia 2013 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 82 73 155
61 Maly Jonas 2011 Güttingen-Kesswil SV TG 76 79 155
62 Saupe Wim 2010 Teufen Stand AR 73 80 153
63 Gantenbein Andreas 2013 Grabs SV SG 76 77 153
64 Meier Aline 2012 Mammern FSG TG 76 77 153
65 Schär Leon 2010 Aesch ZH FSV ZH 74 78 152
66 Bastian Fiona 2011 Heiden FS AR 71 75 146
67 Frank Mara 2010 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 77 68 145
68 Rüegg Flavia 2011 Oberegg FS AI 76 69 145
69 Knöfler Mateo 2010 Teufen Stand AR 67 77 144
70 Isenring Livia 2010 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 76 62 138
71 Frei Josephine 2011 Heiden FS AR 61 75 136
72 Buchli Jonathan 2012 Signina SG GR 64 42 106
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